
 
Darma Rural Municipality 

Municipal Executive Office, Salyan 
Invitation for Bids  Notice No.:-DRM-MSQ-1 
                                         Date of First Publication: 2075- 10–15 

 
1. Darma Rural Municipality Office, Salyan invites Sealed Quotations (SQ) from registered Suppliers, Firms 

for the The Finishing Of Darma Rural Municipality Office Farula Salyan . 

S. 

No. 

Contract No. Description Quantity Estimate Amount (Inc. 

VAT and Overhead) NRs. 

1 

 

 

 

 

 

2. 

 

 

 

NTOSGBPCR

R 5-75/76 

 

 

 

NTOBBGBMSRR 

6-75/76 

 

 

 
 

New Track Opening 

Simakholi Gothiban 

Bhurtibang Farula 

Chaitekhola Rural 

Road (CH 0+00 KM to 

CH 1+74 KM) 

 

 

New Track Opening 

Bagkhor Baadhne 

Gauthe Bistagaun 

Maidan Silingi Rural 

Road(CH 0+00 KM to 

CH 0+98 KM) 

 

 16,66,666.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

14,28,571.00 

 

 

 

2. Bidders may obtain  further information and inspect  the bidding document at Darma Rural Muncipality  

Office,Salyan. 

3. Sealed Quotation documents can be purchased from Darma Rural  Municipality  Office, Salyan on 

submission of a written application, duly attested  copies of  Business registration, VAT registration 

Certificate, Tax clearance certificate of FY 074/75 and upon payment of a non-refundable NRs. 1000  

for price of Bids Document of each contract number within office hours on or before 2075-10-29. 

4. Sealed Quotation documents must be submitted to the  Darma  Rural  Municipality Office, Salyan on or 

before 12:00 hrs. on2075-11-01.Bids documents shall be sealed in an envelope addressing  to the 



Darma Rural  Municipality Office, Salyan  indicating name of the contract, contract identification 

number, bidder’s name and address.  

5. Sealed Quatation documents shall be opened in the presence of Bidders' representatives  who choose 

to attend at 13:00 hrs of 2075- 11-01at Darma Rural  Municipality Office, Salyan. 

6. If the last date of purchasing, submission and opening falls on a government holiday then the next 

working day shall be considered as the lastday. 

7. Each Bidder shall  submit only one bid, either individually or as a partner in a joint venture. The 

maximum number of joint venture partners is limited tothree. 

8. Sealed Quotation documents must be valid for a period of 45 days after bid opening and must be 

accompanied by Bid Security of NRs.42,000 which shall be valid for 30 days after the bid validity 

period. If bidder  wishes to submit the Bid Security in the form of cash, the cash should be deposited as 

given in the followinginformation: 

Name ofthebank: Nabil Bank L.t.d Salyan (Darma Branch) 

DepositAccountname: Darma Rural  Muncipality Dharauti Khata, Salyan 

AccountNo.: 7301017500009 

9. The Employer reserves the right to accept or reject, wholly or partly any or all the bids without assigning  any 

reason,whatsoever. 

10. Any amendment in the notice and Sealed Quotation document will be published in the notice board of 

Darma Rural  Municipality Office, Salyan . 

11. Matters not covered by this notice shall be in accordance with Public Procurement Act, 2063 and Public 

Procurement Regulations, 2064 and other prevailing rules andregulations. 

 
Chief Administrative Officer 

 


